RANKINGS : 100 METRE | ALL DIVISIONS

RANK RESULT WIND

10.58
10.60
10.66
10.80
10.86
10.87
10.88
10.92
10.95
10.95
11.01
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.09
11.22
11.22
11.27
11.30
11.37
11.37
11.42
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.54
11.58
11.59
11.64
11.66
11.66
11.72
11.85
11.87
11.90
11.90
1191
11.92
11.92
12.00
12.01
12.06
12.08

1.8
1.8
0.8
1.8
3.3
3.3
0.8
1.8
2.1
1.8
-1.3
-1.3
25
0.9
25
0.7
25
25
1.8
-0.1
1.8
22
25
0.7
25
1.7
0.9
25
0.9
1.7
3.7
147
1.2
-0.4
2.7
1.7
1.2
3.7
1.7
2.7
1.6
1.3
24

NAME
Hugh Donovan
Russel Nasir Taib
Matthew Otto
Gary Finegan
Xavier Savage
Jarrod McLaren
Benjamin Thomas
Benjamin Hayward
Tynan Neveceral
Alex Beck
Julian Lay
Jonah Harris
Oliver Maher
Shayden Stevens
Reece Holder
Kalten Mason
Casey Grant
Samuel McArthur
Shaun Smith
Samuel McArthur
Jackson Williams
Kaleb Clark
James Lohmann
Travis lles
James Cooper
Mitchell Mostina
Jai Gordon
Ethan Hill
Conor Bowden
Jaxoen Hayman
Hilal Durmaz
Marcus Milosevic
Stephanie Welsh
Tamara Hotten
Ellie Beer
Kyle Bennett
Elly Buckholz
Monigue Hanlon
Jas Uthayaseelan
Hayley Reynolds
Toby Crumblin
Kaitlin Shave
Connie Murray

DOB
18/03/94
05/04/98
24/05/01
30/08/85
24/04/02
30/03/02
29/11/01
17/09/92
27/11/03
07/02/92
25/04/00
16/01/99
09/02/01
22/02/00
20/08/02
23/06/01
06/08/02
12/07/01
04/05/95
12/07/01
13/09/94
14/04/04
12/01/00
01/08/01
19/05/97
08/10/99
18/05/03
28/08/00
17/10/02
17/05/98
10/05/04
27/11/01
01/03/02
08/06/00
03/01/03
02/12/03
17/10/01
28/07/04
13/09/02
13/05/03
06/09/03
29/01/01
29/06/99
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MEET
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior' Championships
2018 Australian.Jupior Championships
2018 Australian Junior'Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2048 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian ' Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet

DATE
09/11/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
09/11/18



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

12.10
12.11
12.18
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.26
12.31
12.38
12.40
12.47
12.48
12.58
12.58
12.63
12.64
12.68
12.78
12.86
12.89
12.93
12.96
13.01
13.04
13.14
13.14
13.20
13.23
13.27
13.28
13.31
13.39
13.51
13.52
13.58
13.68
13.69
13.78
13.87
13.88
14.03
14.12
14.36
14.71
14.77
15.18
15.22
16.01

1.7
-0.4
2.7
1.7
-0.3
24
1.6
1.3
1.2
24
-0.4
0.5
2.6
26
1.3
24
1.1
24
24
1.2
24
-0.2
0.6
24
24
23
2.3
23
2.3
0.9
24
24
24
1.6
2.3
23
1.2
2.3
0.7
2.3
23
0.7
2.3
0.5
-0.8
-0.8
1.2
0.2

James Arnold
Samantha Johnson
Elysse McNiven
Kye Newson
Sachini Godamunne
Natalie Otway

Liam Wyatt TO1
Annie McGuire
Amy Brice
Alejandro Gonzalez
Caitlin Taylor
Fletcher Day (YC)
Olivia Reynolds
Milly Stephenson
Hayley Wright

Ryan Rivett
Anastasia Neumann
Jasmine Hayes
Imelda Fadila
Courtney Steel
Caitlin Newson
Jaxon Milford

Kyle Potgieter T12
Marissa Hanlon
Cebile Mpofu

Lily Yadlosky
Hayley Price
Makenzie Kelly-Coombes
Leah Clark
Ashleigh Caporn
leuan Cornelius
Tom Bugrows
CletziAmos
Matthew Gorry T20
Lily/Neill

Meg Radburn
Jayden Taylor T20
Dior Scholz

Tyler Dolby:

Abbie Gallagher
Mikaela Doneley
Cooper Farnsworth
Sophie Rivett
Kelly'Warren T44
Jessie Venner T20
Ebonie Cooper T20
Callum Edmunds T/F20
Jade Richardson Isaac T20

28/05/99
21/04/99
14/08/03
19/09/00
23/11/99
24/08/00
15/08/01
13/06/01
20/02/02
10/04/04
01/02/05
01/08/02
19/03/03
10/12/03
24/03/01
18/11/03
21/02/04
30/10/01
30/07/01
05/09/02
14/05/96
24/02/05
09/02/01
11/04/06
15/01/99
11/03/03
29/08/03
11/02/05
15/12/04
03/03/05
19/01/05
17/03/90
25/01/07
01/05/00
29/08/06
30/09/99
11/04/03
04/07/06
14/02/06
21/08/03
14/09/05
25/07/05
16/08/07
23/09/99
06/10/02
28/01/99
07/07/03
29/04/05
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QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian’Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior'Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships

09/11/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

16.72
17.08
18.17
18.39
19.31
24.28
26.81
27.67
27.73
29.54
2:04.65
2:19.68
2:21.71
2:30.75
2:41.38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0.2
0.2
-0.3
1.6
-0.8
1.4
1.4
25
1.7
25
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.7
24
24
24
0.0
0.0
2.1

Abby Craswell T36

Kanako Weightman T37

Kaylah Collins T36

Nathan Donaldson T34

Amelia Parnell T36
Jordan Broy

Kyle Olders

Rhani Hagan
Hayley Kitching
Nicole Ashley
Keaan Van Venrooij
Ruby Hughes
Grace Cassidy
Emily Olders

Elijah Hill

Ashleigh Delosa
Harry Bestt

Ethan Mooney

Kiir Kiir

Tayla Moryta

Starr Scott

Ashley Wong

17/07/04
15/03/04
24/01/02
19/04/02
11/11/01
15/02/01
11/02/04
24/07/06
26/09/04
02/06/00
03/03/00
18/01/06
22/08/02
18/01/06
01/11/07
13/07/98
18/02/05
06/04/02
07/05/99
03/03/03
17/08/04
10/09/04
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2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
2018 Australian Junior Championships
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
QA Twilight Meet
2018 Australian Junior Championships

14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
14/03/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
14/03/18



